
 31st Annual David Hancock Triathlon

Official Results

 6 August 2017

OVERALL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

POSITION RACE # M/F NAME SWIM BIKE RUN   TOTAL

1 001 M ANDREW MCGUAN 0:21:02 1:15:18 0:41:45 2:18:05

2 009 M ALLAN SOTO 0:19:35 1:16:48 0:53:57 2:30:20

3 005 M JONATHAN ARMSTRONG 0:17:50 1:32:35 0:54:22 2:44:47

4 008 M JOHN HAMPTON 0:21:04 1:33:24 0:59:17 2:53:45

5 007 M TIM HICKOK 0:21:32 1:38:13 0:59:32 2:59:17

6 010 M STEVE CORBIN 0:22:54 1:38:44 1:07:35 3:09:13

7 004 M DAVID HANCOCK 0:20:55 1:47:05 1:07:35 3:15:35

8T 012 M BRYAN COMSTOCK 0:20:48 1:47:40 1:21:32 3:30:00

8T 013 M MATT MACIAS 0:21:54 1:55:28 1:12:38 3:30:00

10 002 F MARY NOWAK 0:21:41 1:58:10 1:14:09 3:34:00

11 003 M WOLF THIELE 0:22:44 1:38:46 1:38:30 3:40:00

12T 011 M LOTE KINNEY 0:27:15 1:50:07 1:39:38 3:57:00

12T 014 F JACKIE NGUYEN 0:28:45 1:55:23 1:32:52 3:57:00

006 M BRIAN CONBOY 0:17:50 1:26:35 DNF DNF
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 31st Annual David Hancock Triathlon

Official Results

 6 August 2017

RESULTS BY CATEGORY

MEN POSITION NAME SWIM BIKE RUN  TOTAL

1 ANDREW MCGUAN 0:21:02 1:15:18 0:41:45 2:18:05

2 ALLAN SOTO 0:19:35 1:16:48 0:53:57 2:30:20

3 JONATHAN ARMSTRONG 0:17:50 1:32:35 0:54:22 2:44:47

4 JOHN HAMPTON 0:21:04 1:33:24 0:59:17 2:53:45

5 TIM HICKOK 0:21:32 1:38:13 0:59:32 2:59:17

6 STEVE CORBIN 0:22:54 1:38:44 1:07:35 3:09:13

7 DAVID HANCOCK 0:20:55 1:47:05 1:07:35 3:15:35

8T BRYAN COMSTOCK 0:20:48 1:47:40 1:21:32 3:30:00

8T MATT MACIAS 0:21:54 1:55:28 1:12:38 3:30:00

10 WOLF THIELE 0:22:44 1:38:46 1:38:30 3:40:00

11 LOTE KINNEY 0:27:15 1:50:07 1:39:38 3:57:00

WOMEN POSITION NAME SWIM BIKE RUN  TOTAL

1 MARY NOWAK 0:21:41 1:58:10 1:14:09 3:34:00

2 JACKIE NGUYEN 0:28:45 1:55:23 1:32:52 3:57:00
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 31st Annual David Hancock Triathlon

Official Results

 6 August 2017

OVERALL TEAM RESULTS

POSITION RACE # NAME SWIM BIKE RUN  TOTAL

1 101 FRED GILBERT 0:16:02

FRED GILBERT 1:20:21 2:31:10

KYRA GILBERT 0:54:47

2 102 SCOTT CRAWFORD 0:25:22

LEXI HANCOCK 1:22:51 2:51:13

CAITLYN HANCOCK 1:03:00 **Unofficial Time

Page 3 of 3


